SOLEN INC.          SB Acoustics
4470 Ave. Thibault         Revolutionary Designs
St-Hubert, QC J3Y 7T9 CANADA       Made in Indonesia
Tel: 450-656-2759 Fax: 450-443-4949                     solen@solen.ca
P/N             Size  VC  Type      dB  W  Z Re  Le  Ce   Fs  Vas Qms Qes Qts Xmax Cutout
AUDIO HIFI        mm   mm          2.8V    Ω  Ω   mH  µF   Hz  li               mm    mm
TWEETER--------+----+----+---------+--+---+-+---+---+---+----+---+---+---+---+----+-----+
SB25AC-C000-4   10cm 25mm Al   Dome 91 120 4 3.2 .05 4.7  700     1.2 1.4 .80 ±0.6   *70
SB25STNC-C000-4 72mm 25mm Text Dome 91 120 4 3.2 .05 4.7  860     .94 1.7 .60 ±0.6   *47
SB26ADC-C000-4  10cm 25mm Al   Dome 90 120 4 3.2 .04 3.9  680     2.7 1.9 1.1 ±0.6   *70
SB26STC-C000-4  10cm 25mm Text Dome 92 120 4 3.2 .04 3.9  750     3.0 1.8 1.1 ±0.6   *70
SB26STAC-C000-4 10cm 25mm Text Dome 91 120 4 3.2 .04 3.9  750     2.5 1.7 1.0 ±0.6   *70
SB26STCN-C000-4 72mm 25mm Text Dome 93 120 4 3.2 .04 3.9  960     1.6 1.8 .84 ±0.6   *47
SB29RDC-C000-4  10cm 29mm Ring Dome 93 100 4 3.0 .05 5.6  600     2.2 .90 .65 ±0.3   *70
SB29RDCN-C000-4 72mm 29mm Ring Dome 94 100 4 3.0 .05 5.6  580     .90 .54 .34 ±0.3   *47
MIDRANGE-------+----+----+---------+--+---+-+---+---+---+----+---+---+---+---+----+-----+
SB12MNRX25-4    12cm 25mm Pape Cone 89  50 4 3.2 .14  15   58 5.5 3.6 .42 .37 ±2.5    95
WOOFER---------+----+----+---------+--+---+-+---+---+---+----+---+---+---+---+----+-----+
SB12NRX25-4     12cm 25mm Pape Cone 88  30 4 3.1 .14  15   55 5.6 3.2 .46 .40 ±5.0    95
SB12NRXF25-4    12cm 25mm Pape Cone 87  30 4 3.1 .27  27   61 4.1 5.3 .53 .48 ±5.0    95
SB15NRXC30-4    15cm 31mm Pape Cone 91  50 4 3.1 .12  12   41  17 5.3 .31 .29 ±5.0   123
SB15NRXC30-8    15cm 31mm Pape Cone 88  50 8 5.7 .14 4.3   38  21 4.8 .35 .33 ±5.0   123
SB15MFC30-4     15cm 31mm Poly Cone 89  50 4 3.1 .12  12   36  17 4.5 .32 .30 ±5.0   123
SB15MFC30-8     15cm 31mm Poly Cone 87  50 8 5.7 .14 4.3   39  17 4.4 .40 .36 ±5.0   123
SB17NRXC35-4    17cm 36mm Pape Cone 92  60 4 3.1 .13  13   35  35 5.5 .34 .32 ±5.5   144
SB17NRXC35-8    17cm 36mm Pape Cone 89  60 8 5.7 .15 4.7   32  45 5.0 .36 .34 ±5.5   144
SB17MFC35-4     17cm 36mm Poly Cone 90  60 4 3.1 .13  13   31  44 4.7 .31 .29 ±5.5   144
SB17MFC35-8     17cm 36mm Poly Cone 88  60 8 5.7 .15 4.7   33  38 4.9 .41 .37 ±5.5   144
SB23NRXS45-8    23cm 46mm Pape Cone 89  60 8 5.6 .60  20   27  94 5.4 .41 .38 ±6.5   198
SB29NRX75-6     29cm 76mm Pape Cone 88 200 6 4.2 1.8 100   21 102 5.7 .38 .35 ±11.   247
SB34NRX75-6     35cm 76mm Pape Cone 90 200 6 4.2 1.8 100   19 260 5.1 .43 .40 ±11.   303
SB34NRXL75-8    35cm 76mm Pape Cone 91 200 8 6.2 1.2  33   22 205 5.5 .29 .28 ±10.   303
SB42FHC75-6     42cm 76mm Pape Cone 94 300 6 4.6 .95  47   22 320 7.0 .40 .38 ±12.   371
SUBWOOFER------+----+----+---------+--+---+-+---+---+---+----+---+---+---+---+----+-----+
SB29SWNRX-S75-6 29cm 76mm Pape Cone 86 200 6 4.2 3.0 180   20  66 4.5 .31 .29 ±11.   247
SB34SWNRX-S75-6 35cm 76mm Pape Cone 88 200 6 4.5 3.0 150   19 164 5.0 .34 .32 ±11.   303
SHALLOW WOOFER-+----+----+---------+--+---+-+---+---+---+----+---+---+---+---+----+-----+
SW26DAC76-4     27cm 76mm Al   Cone 86 200 4 3.2           24  44 9.5 .56 .52 ±12.   244
SW26DAC76-8     27cm 76mm Al   Cone 84 200 8 6.4           20  46 9.5 .28 .27 ±12.   244
PASSIVE--------+----+----+---------+--+---+-+---+---+---+----+---+---+---+---+----+-----+
SB29NRX-00      29cm 455g Pape Cone                      10.8  66  10         ±11.   247
SB34NRX-00      35cm 615g Pape Cone                       9.1 183  12         ±11.   303
DW50            50g Disc Weight to adjust moving mass of SB29 & SB34 passive radiators.
---------------+----+----+---------+--+---+-+---+---+---+----+---+---+---+---+----+-----+
Specifications are subject to change without notice.
P/N             Size  VC  Type      dB  W  Z Re  Le  Ce   Fs  Vas Qms Qes Qts Xmax Cutout
SATORI            mm   mm          2.8V    Ω  Ω   mH  µF   Hz  li               mm    mm
TWEETER--------+----+----+---------+--+---+-+---+---+---+----+---+---+---+---+----+-----+
TW29R           10cm 29mm Ring Dome 93 100 4 3.0 .02 2.2  600     2.0 1.2 .76 ±0.3   *70
WOOFER---------+----+----+---------+--+---+-+---+---+---+----+---+---+---+---+----+-----+
MW16P           17cm 36mm Papy Cone 88  60 8 6.2 .20 5.1   29  48 4.5 .35 .33 ±6.0   136
---------------+----+----+---------+--+---+-+---+---+---+----+---+---+---+---+----+-----+
Specifications are subject to change without notice.